
MEADOW PARK CUESTA INVITATIONAL FS BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 PIVL 00:19:48.79 34

2 FTHL 00:20:46.59 47

3 HNWE 00:21:12.07 58

4 PA 00:22:55.40 73

5 ORAC 00:26:52.20 117

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

ORCO 00:22:06.62 1

DUNN 00:37:14.05 1
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MEADOW PARK CUESTA INVITATIONAL FS BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 PIVL 00:19:48.79 5 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 221 Johnathan Sandoval 00:18:58.00 3

2 4 218 Jonathan Hernandez 00:19:03.79 4

3 5 217 Eduardo Gaspar 00:19:08.51 5

4 6 219 Luis Aiden Hernandez 00:19:10.73 6

5 17 203 Jesus Alvarez 00:22:42.93 16

2 FTHL 00:20:46.59 6 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 101 Julian Lopez 00:18:25.50 2

2 8 102 JuanAndre Ramirez 00:19:36.26 8

3 10 98 Edgar Bretado 00:21:11.57 10

4 14 99 Christopher Castaneda 00:22:07.66 13

5 15 104 Xzavier Vigil 00:22:31.95 14

6 26 100 Angel Celio 00:27:35.09 (25)

3 HNWE 00:21:12.07 5 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 126 Cuauhtemoc Gomez 00:18:03.49 1

2 7 129 Avian Salazar 00:19:29.81 7

3 16 130 Obed Velasquez 00:22:35.50 15

4 18 131 Blake Ziegler 00:22:50.04 17

5 19 127 Daniel Gonzalez Jr. 00:23:01.51 18

4 PA 00:22:55.40 6 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 280 Miguel Diaz 00:21:11.47 9

2 11 264 Dylan Contreras Hernandez 00:21:57.45 11

3 12 278 Ricardo Aguilar Ontiveros 00:22:04.47 12

4 20 281 Jesus Hernandez 00:24:25.67 19

5 23 284 Rene Vasquez 00:24:57.94 22

6 25 282 Eric Mejia Fernandez 00:25:50.51 (24)

5 ORAC 00:26:52.20 6 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 175 Carsten Ratschan 00:24:40.52 20

2 22 178 Seth Santana 00:24:42.25 21

3 24 180 Hayden Welsh 00:25:42.44 23

4 27 179 Grady Sargeant 00:28:39.76 26

5 28 176 Kyle Richardson 00:30:36.06 27

6 29 174 Kade Baldizon 00:36:01.95 (28)

RTS Race Timing Printed: 10/20/2023 7:30:50 PM Page: 2 of 3



MEADOW PARK CUESTA INVITATIONAL FS BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 126 Cuauhtemoc Gomez FR 00:18:03.49 HNWE

2 2 101 Julian Lopez SO 00:18:25.50 FTHL

3 3 221 Johnathan Sandoval SO 00:18:58.00 PIVL

4 4 218 Jonathan Hernandez FR 00:19:03.79 PIVL

5 5 217 Eduardo Gaspar FR 00:19:08.51 PIVL

6 6 219 Luis Aiden Hernandez SO 00:19:10.73 PIVL

7 7 129 Avian Salazar FR 00:19:29.81 HNWE

8 8 102 JuanAndre Ramirez SO 00:19:36.26 FTHL

9 9 280 Miguel Diaz SO 00:21:11.47 PA

10 10 98 Edgar Bretado SO 00:21:11.57 FTHL

11 11 264 Dylan Contreras Hernandez SO 00:21:57.45 PA

12 12 278 Ricardo Aguilar Ontiveros FR 00:22:04.47 PA

13 0 137 Alan Duenas SO 00:22:06.62 ORCO

14 13 99 Christopher Castaneda SO 00:22:07.66 FTHL

15 14 104 Xzavier Vigil FR 00:22:31.95 FTHL

16 15 130 Obed Velasquez FR 00:22:35.50 HNWE

17 16 203 Jesus Alvarez SO 00:22:42.93 PIVL

18 17 131 Blake Ziegler FR 00:22:50.04 HNWE

19 18 127 Daniel Gonzalez Jr. SO 00:23:01.51 HNWE

20 19 281 Jesus Hernandez FR 00:24:25.67 PA

21 20 175 Carsten Ratschan FR 00:24:40.52 ORAC

22 21 178 Seth Santana SO 00:24:42.25 ORAC

23 22 284 Rene Vasquez SO 00:24:57.94 PA

24 23 180 Hayden Welsh SO 00:25:42.44 ORAC

25 (24) 282 Eric Mejia Fernandez SO 00:25:50.51 PA

26 (25) 100 Angel Celio SO 00:27:35.09 FTHL

27 26 179 Grady Sargeant SO 00:28:39.76 ORAC

28 27 176 Kyle Richardson SO 00:30:36.06 ORAC

29 (28) 174 Kade Baldizon FR 00:36:01.95 ORAC

30 0 55 Zezhou Joe Cui FR 00:37:14.05 DUNN
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